Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Green 0945-1000

Quialifying started at 9:42:40

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 09:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Morten Skandshus
1 1:57.102 +19.765 9:50:22.077
2 1:40.338 +3.001 9:52:02.415
3 1:52.341 +15.004 9:53:54.756
4 1:37.337 9:55:32.093
5 1:37.997 +0.660 9:57:10.090
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen
1 1:41.113 +2.632 9:52:01.393
2 1:49.470 +10.989 9:53:50.863
3 1:39.808 +1.327 9:55:30.671
4 1:38.481 9:57:09.152
(-??-) - 8840288 -
1 1:57.771 +18.533 9:50:21.512
2 1:42.071 +2.833 9:52:03.583
3 1:47.825 +8.587 9:53:51.408
4 1:39.937 +0.699 9:55:31.345
5 1:39.238 9:57:10.583
(75) Jannik Udby Edvardsen
1 1:57.722 +18.182 9:52:28.337
2 1:45.705 +6.165 9:54:14.042
3 1:39.540 9:55:53.582
4 1:52.913 +13.373 9:57:46.495
(79) Rasmus W Andersen
1 6:08.961 +4:29.044 9:51:00.589
2 1:39.917 9:52:40.506
3 1:43.674 +3.757 9:54:24.180
4 1:42.508 +2.591 9:56:06.688
5 1:56.180 +16.263 9:58:02.868
(186) Janne Husted
1 1:58.657 +17.849 9:50:34.600
2 1:56.562 +15.754 9:52:31.162
3 1:46.597 +5.789 9:54:17.759
4 1:40.808 9:55:58.567
5 1:52.952 +12.144 9:57:51.519
(153) Nanna Husted
1 1:41.474 9:52:39.834
2 1:43.750 +2.276 9:54:23.584
3 1:43.143 +1.669 9:56:06.727
4 1:55.281 +13.807 9:58:02.008
(89) Morten Konge
1 6:03.984 +4:22.268 9:49:00.438
2 1:56.344 +14.628 9:50:56.782
3 1:41.716 9:52:38.498
4 1:45.226 +3.510 9:54:23.724
5 1:46.902 +5.186 9:56:10.626
6 1:50.963 +9.247 9:58:01.589
(667) thomas hulstrem
1 5:00.773 +3:18.839 9:48:56.756
2 1:58.424 +16.490 9:50:55.180
3 1:41.934 9:52:37.114
4 1:45.549 +3.615 9:54:22.663
5 1:43.563 +1.629 9:56:06.226

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

6 1:52.733 +10.799 9:57:58.959
(100) Jacob hessels

1 1:57.193 +14.393 9:53:54.844

2 1:46.883 +4.083 9:55:41.727

3 1:42.800 9:57:24.527
(182) Steven Arn

1 1:52.831 +7.541 9:53:31.598

2 1:45.290 9:55:16.888

3 1:53.420 +8.130 9:57:10.308
(160) Jack Hulstram

1 1:58.035 +12.639 9:53:39.916

2 1:45.396 9:55:25.312

3 1:53.541 +8.145 9:57:18.853
(230) Mark Varta

1 2:04.477 +18.407 9:51:40.013

2 1:52.294 +6.224 9:53:32.307

3 1:46.070 9:55:18.377

4 1:50.995 +4.925 9:57:09.372
(126) Niels @rskov

1 2:03.719 +15.890 9:51:44.091

2 1:56.888 +9.059 9:53:40.979

3 1:47.829 9:55:28.808

4 1:54.600 +6.771 9:57:23.408
(161) arne hartmann

1 1:48.334 9:53:23.552

2 1:52.741 +4.407 9:55:16.293

3 1:52.388 +4.054 9:57:08.681
(53) Harly Bregendahl

1 2:03.592 +15.065 9:51:45.303

2 1:57.550 +9.023 9:53:42.853

3 1:48.527 9:55:31.380

4 1:48.928 +0.401 9:57:20.308
(-??-) - 8388839 -

1 2:10.929 +16.083 9:51:59.313

2 1:56.808 +1.962 9:53:56.121

3 1:57.456 +2.610 9:55:53.577

4 1:54.846 9:57:48.423
(43) Jens Schnack Jagrgensen

1 1:56.798 +1.946 9:53:56.566

2 1:57.346 +2.494 9:55:53.912

3 1:54.852 9:57:48.764
(32) Bjarke Breendgaard

1 5:37.776 +3:37.914 9:49:58.524

2 2:19.815 +19.953 9:52:18.339

3 1:59.862 9:54:18.201

4 2:44.821 +44.959 9:57:03.022
(44) Rolf Bjarkvin

1 2:00.084 9:54:18.446

2 2:44.645 +44.561 9:57:03.091

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Ditte Sommer
1 7:53.875 +5:52.832 9:52:20.026
2 2:01.043 9:54:21.063
3 2:46.079 +45.036 9:57:07.142

Printed: 6/14/2012 10:01:46

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



